Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:07.33
:08.13
:08.28
:08.30
:08.38
:08.47
:08.53
:08.59
:08.70
:09.34
:09.36
:09.51
:09.75
:09.78
:09.94
:110.10
110.11
110.13
:110.50
:110.57
:110.67
:110.97
:111.33
112.18
12.21

112.62

40 or

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
499
496
495
493
491
490
489
486
473
473
470
465
464
461
458
458
457
450
449
447
441
435
419
419
412

Round

F

Date

08/02/15
09/03/14
05/10/14
07/12113
26/07/15
24/1113
29/03/15
04/10/15
29/10/14
30/11/14
23/07/17
09/02/14
06/12/14
30/10/13
01/11/15
16/11/13
16/11/14
13/12/15
17/12/16
19/03/17
27/07/14
07/11/15
11/12/16
29/10/117
30/09/17
30/10/16

AcMA4N

Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Hampshire Schools 2013

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
ASA South East Region Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Closed Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

17th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth

Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth

Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

~a

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.1£.00
1:13.16
1:13.83
1:14.50

1:15.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.50
1:12.18
1:12.21
1:09.36
1:10.57
1:10.50
1:11.33
1:13.16
1:12.62
1:15.47
1:10.13
1:10.97
1:09.94
1:08.59
1:08.38
1:08.53
1:07.33
1:09.75
1:09.34
1:10.11
1:08.70
1:08.28
1:10.67
1:08.13
1:09.51
1:08.30
1:08.47
1:10.10
1:09.78
1:12.85

1:13.83

Copyright 2024

403
392
381
367

WA Pts

381
419
419
473
449
450

403
412
367
457
441
461
489
493
490
517
465
473
458
486
496
447
499
470
495
491
458
464
408
392

I

Round

F
F

m m m M

m I

-

o/ 1ur 1o
13/11/16
30/06/13
10112117
05/06/16

Date

10/12/17
29/10/117
30/09/17
23/07/17
19/03/17
17/12/16
11/12/16
13/11/16
30/10/16
05/06/16
13/12/15
07/11/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
26/07/15
29/03/15
08/02/15
06/12/14
30/11/14
16/11/14
29/10/14
05/10/14
27/07/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
07/12/13
24/11113
16/11/13
30/10/13
06/10/13
30/06/13

Uily Ul QUULIAITIPLUTT DU JallIES IVIVIETIV UpET]
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Meet

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

17th James Moreno Open Meet

COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
City of Southampton Club Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Suutriaimpor
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Salisbury

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton

Waterlooville

PagsZ/Z

wU Suutnt

2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3

2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3

2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2

3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



