## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:07.33	517	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:08.13	499		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:08.28	496	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:08.30	495		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
1:08.38	493	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:08.47	491		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
1:08.53	490		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:08.59	489	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:08.70	486	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:09.34	473		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:09.36	473	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:09.51	470	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:09.75	465	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
1:09.78	464		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:09.94	461	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:10.10	458		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
1:10.11	458	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:10.13	457	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:10.50	450	F	17/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:10.57	449	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:10.67	447	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:10.97	441	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:11.33	435	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:12.18	419	F	29/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:12.21	419	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:12.62	412	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
right 202	400		06/10/10	City of Cauthamatan CC James Marana Onen	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	rsys <sup>°</sup>

1.12.00	400		UD/1U/13	Uity or Southampton SO James Moreno Open	อบนเทสเทษเบท	Go ออนแบบท	Page 2 / 2
1:13.16	403	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:13.83	392	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
1:14.50	381	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:15.47	367	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.50	381	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:12.18	419	F	29/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:12.21	419	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:09.36	473	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:10.57	449	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:10.50	450	F	17/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:11.33	435	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:13.16	403	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:12.62	412	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:15.47	367	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3
1:10.13	457	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:10.97	441	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:09.94	461	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:08.59	489	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:08.38	493	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:08.53	490		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:07.33	517	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:09.75	465	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
1:09.34	473		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:10.11	458	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:08.70	486	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:08.28	496	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:10.67	447	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:08.13	499		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:09.51	470	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:08.30	495		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
1:08.47	491		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
1:10.10	458		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
1:09.78	464		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:12.85	408		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:13.83	392	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS